
 
 

THE COST OF EDUCATING A STUDENT AT  
MONTE SANT’ ANGELO MERCY COLLEGE 

 
GENERAL INFORMATION 
 
The College Board sets school fee levels annually.  These fees represent a portion of the annual cost of educating a single student.  The 
balance of the cost is met by grants from the Commonwealth and State Governments. Tuition fees increase annually in line with the 
Board’s Fees Policy and the College’s long term financial model. 
 
TUITION FEES 
 
Tuition fees are incurred annually, but invoiced in four equal instalments at the beginning of each school term, except for Year 12, which 
is billed in three equal installments over the first three terms. Tuition fees cover costs such as tuition, resources and in-house excursions 
and activities. Tuition fees do not include uniforms, textbooks, sports and optional extra-curricular activities. 
 

Tuition fees at the College in 2024 
Years 7 & 8  $26,560 per annum 
Years 9 & 10 $27,560 per annum 
Years 11 & 12 $29,460 per annum 

 
Sibling Discounts, early payment discounts and monthly payment plans are available. 
 
iLearn PROGRAM CHARGE 
 
Each student is issued with a notebook computer, software and access to full IT support. Families enter into an agreement with the 
College and pay a fee that covers access to the program, equipment, software and support. 
 

iLearn Program fee in 2024 
All Students $700 per annum 

 
 

ADDITIONAL STUDENT CHARGES 
 
There are additional charges for a variety of camps, sports and extra-curricular activities.  These are charged on a cost basis. Some of 
these are optional. The additional costs for these activities will therefore vary between students. The charges are added to the invoice 
for the term’s tuition fees.   
 

Examples (approximate cost only): 
Year 7 Camp $500 
Netball Terms 2 & 3 $400 
Music Ensembles (eg Junior Choir) $375 
Debating Competition $350 
IB Examination Fees $1,200 

 
Whilst tuition fees are not subject to GST some of the additional charges will incur this tax in accordance with Federal legislation. 
 
COLLEGE BUILDING FUND 
 
In addition to the compulsory charges, parents are urged to consider supporting the College Building Fund.  Contributions are sought for 
this fund to enable the College to continue developing the best possible facilities to assist in the education of present and future students.  
 

Voluntary Building Fund Contribution 
Cost per Family $250 per Term 

 
All donations to the Building Fund are separately acknowledged and fully tax deductible. 


